SunTrust 1
FLEET |

Skipper
Cliborne
Phillip
Arps
Shaffer
Short
Kovach
Triska
Theis

SunTrust 1
FLEET I

Skipper
DeMestro
Forrester

Runyan

Whitt

McGuire

Shelton

SunTrust 1
FLEET Il

Skipper
Hughes
Oginz
Whitten
Sweet
Boe
Miekina
Perdue

5/30/2009

Handicap
170
170
111
173
170
170
170
209

5/30/2009

Handicap
183
201
223
223
224
243

5/30/2009

Handicap
166
204
234
237
253
257
261

Length (NM)=

Time Hr
1

P RRPRRRRR

Length (NM)=

Time Hr
1

P OR R R

Length (NM)=

Time Hr
1

PR R PR RRE

4.02

Min
11
12
11
18
18
19
24
27

2.68

Min
11
33

5
8
59
4

2.68

Min
32
31
26
16
26
15
23

Sec
50
16
30

2
26
8
0
39

Sec
45
44
53
39
37
54

Sec
15
30

3
6
54
42
48

Elapsed Allowance
Time(Min)

71.83
12.27
71.50
78.03
78.43
79.13
84.00
87.65

Elapsed Allowance
Time(Min)

71.75
93.73
65.88
68.65
59.62
64.90

Elapsed Allowance
Time(Min)

92.25
91.50
86.05
76.10
86.90
75.70
83.80

HCP

(Min)
11.39
11.39
7.44
11.59
11.39
11.39
11.39
14.00

HCP

(Min)
8.17
8.98
9.96
9.96
10.01
10.85

HCP

(Min)
7.41
9.11

10.45

10.59

11.30

11.48

11.66

Corrected
Time
(Min)
60.44
60.88
64.06
66.44
67.04
67.74
72.61
73.65

Corrected
Time
(Min)
63.58
84.76
55.92
58.69
49.61
54.05

Corrected
Time
(Min)
84.84
82.39
75.60
65.51
75.60
64.22
72.14

Finish
1

O~NO Ul WN

Finish
5

NEF,R~WO

Finish
7

Wk, AN~
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